
Last reviewed by the CNC Business Director and 
HEOLS (review meeting scheduled 23/03/2016) 

CNC/CNPA Gifts an-d Hospitality Register Apr 15- Mar 16 

No Date of Name of giver Organisation of Item given/ 

gift/offer /offeror giver/ offeror offered with reason (if 
any) 

1 05/04/2015  5.11 5.11 CNC Cup Prizes 
 International International 

2 16/11/2015  Sepura Sepura 
located in 

Cambridge 

Meal and Wine/Beer 
(Email dated 16/11/2015  

is recorded for audit 
purpose). 

3 
4 
5 
6 

Authorisation to Cost CSD/8D 
accept gift/offer? Sighted 

Approved by 250.00 
cc (invoice Yes 

no: 
7 6961) 

Estimate 
£39.70 

 CNC 
Business 
Director 

Yes


